T.1.1
V18.1.com
®® 99.7% American MadeC
D
ea
le
r A
id

T
Ordering & Pricing Notes: Color Blocks
Ordering Guidelines
1 Order Forms
For full sets of solid wood color blocks please use Sample Color Block Order Form  (E•Z Form #5.5).
This includes:
  • In-Stock Color Block Sets  (#149803)
  • “Starter Variety Pack”  (#165243)
  • “Glaze Color Block Set”  (#148870)
For individual color blocks (solid wood or veneer), please use Sample Color Block Order Form  (E•Z Form #5.6).
This includes:
  • In-Stock solid wood color block wood species samples
         ◦ #1288
  • Solid Wood Species Sample / Non-Inventory Color Blocks
         ◦ #183099 = Unfinished
         ◦ #183100 = Prefinished
  • Stained Veneered Color Blocks
         ◦ #189347 = Prefinished Only
  • SolidTone Plus Color Block
         ◦ When ordering a SolidTone® Plus finish, please indicate "SolidTone® Plus" in the Special Instructions column
            on the order form.
Pricing
1 Pricing Please see Section T.1 of our current Wholesale Pricing Catalog.
In-Stock Solid Wood Color Blocks Wiping SNW Combination SolidTone® STWG
Wood Species Color/Grain Grade Qty/Set Qty/Set Qty/Set Qty/Set Qty/Set
ALDER Natural / Standard Grade 21 See Wiping 10
BIRCH Natural / Standard Grade 19 23 10
CHERRY Natural / Standard Grade 18 20 10
HICKORY Natural / Standard Grade 20 See Wiping 8
MAPLE - HARD Natural / Standard Grade 19 21 10
MAPLE - HARD / SOFT MIXED Value / Budget / Paint Grade 39
OAK - RED Natural / Standard Grade 20 21 10
OAK - RED / WHITE MIXED Value / Budget Grade 39
Note: The lines on the above drawing indicate the glue lines where three staves have been glued together.  WalzCraft does this so that the color block shows some of the natural
color and grain variation present in that particular wood species.
Drawing not to scale.#1288
Glue Line
Glue Line
Continued on next page...
T.1.3
V18.1.com
®® 99.7% American MadeC
Dealer Aid OptionsColor Blocks
T
Technical Notes: Color Blocks...continued
Dealer Aid Options (Chapter T)
1 In-Stock Solid Wood
Color Blocks
In-Stock Solid Wood Color Blocks are available as individual blocks (#1288) or in complete sets